
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER PINK
HENDRICKS 
EAST LONDON
PINKSTER
ROKU X
SIPSMITH
TANQUERAY
JINZU
MONKEY 47
BOMBAY SPPHIRE

G I N

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£9.50

£5.50

HAVANA CLUB 3
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
APPLETON RUM
DEAD MAN’S FINGER SPICED
DEAD MAN’S FINGER WHITE RUM
DEAD MAN’S FINGER PASSIONFRUIT
DIPLOMATICO
MALIBU
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

R U M

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£5.50

£6.00

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI
APEROL
DISARONNO ORIGINAL AMARETTO
COINTREAU
KAHLUA
GRAND MARNIER
JAGERMEISTER
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO / EXTRA DRY
SOUTHERN CONFORT
TIA MARIA
SAMBUCA 50ml

L I Q U E U R

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.50

£7.50

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 50ml

PATRON SILVER 50ml

T E Q U I L A

£8.00

£12.00 £6.40INCH’S CIDER

C I D E R

£5,50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.50

ABSOLUT CITROEN
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT VODKA
BELVEDERE
CHASE SMOKED
CHASE MARMELADE
CIROC
GREY GOOSE

V O D K A

W H I S K Y

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

J A P A N E S E

JAMESON
JIM BEAM

I R I S H

BULLEIT
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
MAKER’S MARK

B O U R B O N

BALVENIE 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
OBAN 14 YEARS
DALMORE 12 YEARS

M A L T

MARTELL VS
MARTELL VSOP
 

C O G N A C

£12.50

£5.50

£5.50

£9.00

£6.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£8.00

GUINNESS
HEINEKEN SILVER
BRIXTON RELIANCE IPA
MENABREA BLONDE
BIRRA MORETTI
INCH´S CIDER

D R A U G H T  B E E R

£4.50 / £7.00

£4.50 / £7.00

£4.50 / £7.00

£4.50 / £7.00

£4.50 / £7.00

£3.50 / £5.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.50

CORONA
BECKS
BECKS BLUE
LEFFE
BUDWEISER

L A G E R  /  B I T T E R  /  S T O U T

FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FEVERTREE LEMONADE
FEVERTREE LIGH TONIC
FEVERTREE SODA
FEVERTREE TONIC
COCA-COLA 330ml

DIET COKE 330ml. 

FANTA ORANGE 330ml

BELU MINERAL WATER 330ml

BELU MINERAL WATER 750ml

RED BULL 275ml

S O F T  D R I N K S

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.00

£4.70

£6.00

APPLE 
ORANGE 
TOMATO
PINEAPPLE
GRAPEFRUIT
CRANBERRY

J U I C E S

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

TEA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO

H O T  D R I N K S

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£2.50

C O C K T A I L S

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice

ROSSINI
prosecco mixed with strawberry puree

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
rum havana 3 years, tequila olmeca, vodka absolut,
gin beefeater, triple sec, lemon juice and coca-cola

BLOODY MARY
vodka, tomato juice, salt, pepper,
worcester sauce, lemon juice, tabasco and celery

OLD FASHIONED
a traditional whisky cocktail with sugar and Angostura bitters

WHISKY SOUR
whisky, lime jice, foamer

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlúa, coffee and vodka

PORNSTAR MARTINI
vanilla vodka, passion fruit liquor, passion 
fruit syrup, finished with a shot of prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol mixed with prosecco and a splash of soda

MOJITO
white rum mixed with mint, lime and soda

MARGARITA
tequila, lime juice and triple sec

NEGRONI
italian cocktail made of gin, vermouth  and campari

MOSCOW MULE
cocktail made with vodka, ginger beer and lime juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

TOM COLLINS
cocktail made from gin, lemon juice, sugar and carbonated water

SPICED RUM DAIQUIRI
cocktail made of spiced rum, pineapple juice, fresh
lime juice and sugar syrup

DARK & STORMY
dark rum mixed with ginger beer and lime juice

GIN/VODKA MARTINI
dry vermouth mixed with gin or vodka garnished with an olive

PIMMS
pimms, lemonade garnished with the usual fruits

SINFUL KISS
rum, strawberry puree, sugar syrup, lemonade

GUILTY HOT CHOCOLATE
vodka, milk, nero chocolate liquor

MEDUSA
pisco, coconut milk, maraschino syrup

NHOW TAKEOFF
rum, kings ginger liquor, pineapple juice, ginger beer

MANHATTAN
bourbon, vermouth, angostura bitters

SANGRÍA
vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, red berry juice, strawberry &
raspberry puree, prosecco, lemonade

AMARETTO SOUR
amaretto, lime jice foamer

TORNADO (MOCKTAIL)
oreat syrup, giger beer, grape, violet colouring

PASSION INNIT (MOCKTAIL)
passionfruit puree, apple juice, blue curacao

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£7.50

£7.50

Please let us know if you have any allergies or eating restrictions .
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

25ML



DON’T FEEL GUILTY, IT’S WINE O’CLOCK 

PROSECCO (ITALY)

FERRARI BLANC DE BLANC (ITALY)

FERRARI MAXIMUM ROSE (ITALY)

BOTTLE 125 ML

P R O S E C C O

£39.00

£70.00

£83.00

£9.00

£12.50

£14.00

DRAPPIER BRUT (FRENCH)

TESTULAT ROSE/ WHITE (FRANCE)

COTTONWORTH CLASSIC CUVEE (ENGLAND)

£150.00

£125.00

£55.00

BOTTLE 

C H A M P A G N E

CANDIDATO ROSADO TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN) 
NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ (ITALY)

£35.00

£40.00

£9.00

£10.00

BOTTLE 175 ML

R O S E  W I N E

VALDEMOREDA MACABEO (SPAIN)

TAMARIND GARDEN CHARDONNAY/MOSCATEL (FRANCE)

NINA CATARRATTO / PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) 

KLEINKLOOF CHENIN BLANC (SOUTH AFRICA)

SANTA ALEGRA SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE) 

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£30.00

£32.00

£32.00

£34.00

£36.00

BOTTLE 175 ML

W H I T E  W I N E

VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN)

PURO MALBEC, MENDOZA (ARGENTINA)

TAMARIND GARDEN CABERNET/SYRAH (FRANCE)

ANGELO MONTEPULCIANO D´ABRUZZO (ITALY)

MANCURA ETNIA MERLOT (CHILE)

FIRST FLEET SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) 

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£30.00

£32.00

£32.00

£35.00

£36.00

£33.00

BOTTLE 175 ML

R E D  W I N E

FREE WI-FI

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR EATING RESTRICTIONS.

AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED
TO YOUR BILL AND SHARED BETWEEN ALL OUR STAFF.

GUILTY LONDON

@nhowlondon

https://restaurantesguilty.com/restaurante-guilty-london/




