

SOFT DRINKS

FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.50
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE	£3.50
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER	£3.50
FEVERTREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.50
FEVERTREE LEMONADE	£3.50
FEVERTREE LIGH TONIC	£3.50
FEVERTREE SODA	£3.50
FEVERTREE TONIC	£3.50
COCA-COLA 330ml	£3.90
DIET COKE 330ml.	£3.90
FANTA ORANGE 330ml	£3.90
BELU MINERAL WATER 330ml	£3.00
BELU MINERAL WATER 750ml	£4.70
RED BULL 275ml	£6.00

HOT DRINKSTEA£3.95DOUBLE ESPRESSO£3.95CAPPUCCINO£3.95LATTE£3.95FLAT WHITE£3.95ESPRESSO£2.50

JUICES		
APPLE	£3.50	
ORANGE	£3.50	
ТОМАТО	£3.50	
PINEAPPLE	£3.50	
GRAPEFRUIT	£3.50	
CRANBERRY	£3.50	

DRAUGHT BEER

GUINNESS	£4.50 / £7.00
HEINEKEN SILVER	£4.50 / £7.00
BRIXTON RELIANCE IPA	£4.50 / £7.00
MENABREA BLONDE	£4.50 / £7.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£4.50 / £7.00
INCH'S CIDER	£3.50 / £5.00

LAGER / BITTER / STOUT

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN	£13.00
vodka, triple sec, lime juice and cranberry juice ROSSINI	£13.00
prosecco mixed with strawberry puree	
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA rum havana 3 years, tequila olmeca, vodka absolut,	£13.00
gin beefeater, triple sec, lemon juice and coca-cola	
BLOODY MARY vodka, tomato juice, salt, pepper, worcester sauce, lemon juice, tabasco and celery	£13.00
OLD FASHIONED	£13.00
a traditional whisky cocktail with sugar and Angostura bitters	
WHISKY SOUR whisky, lime jice, foamer	£13.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£13.00
Kahlúa, coffee and vodka	
PORNSTAR MARTINI vanilla vodka, passion fruit liquor, passion fruit syrup, finished with a shot of prosecco	£13.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£13.00
aperol mixed with prosecco and a splash of soda	
MOJITO	£13.00
white rum mixed with mint, lime and soda	
MARGARITA	£13.00
tequila, lime juice and triple sec	
NEGRONI	£13.00
italian cocktail made of gin, vermouth and campari	
MOSCOW MULE	£13.00
cocktail made with vodka, ginger beer and lime juice	
TEQUILA SUNRISE	£13.00
tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup	012.0.0
TOM COLLINS	£13.00
cocktail made from gin, lemon juice, sugar and carbonated water	
SPICED RUM DAIQUIRI cocktail made of spiced rum, pineapple juice, fresh	£13.00
lime juice and sugar syrup	
DARK & STORMY	£13.00
dark rum mixed with ginger beer and lime juice	
GIN/VODKA MARTINI	£13.00
dry vermouth mixed with gin or vodka garnished with an olive	
PIMMS	£13.00
pimms, lemonade garnished with the usual fruits	
SINFUL KISS	£13.00
rum, strawberry puree, sugar syrup, lemonade	
GUILTY HOT CHOCOLATE	£13.00
vodka, milk, nero chocolate liquor	
MEDUSA	£13.00
pisco, coconut milk, maraschino syrup	
NHOW TAKEOFF	£13.00
rum, kings ginger liquor, pineapple juice, ginger beer	
MANHATTAN bourbon, vermouth, angostura bitters	£13.00
SANGRÍA	010.000
vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, red berry juice, strawberry &	£13.00
raspberry puree, prosecco, lemonade	£13.00
AMARETTO SOUR amaretto, lime jice foamer	10.00
	6750

TORNADO (MOCKTAIL) oreat syrup, giger beer, grape, violet colouring

PASSION INNIT (MOCKTAIL) passionfruit puree, apple juice, blue curaca

GIN	25ML
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY	£5.50
BEEFEATER PINK	£5.50
HENDRICKS	£6.00
EAST LONDON	£6.00
PINKSTER	£5.50
ROKU X	£6.00
SIPSMITH	£6.00
TANQUERAY	£6.00
JINZU	£6.50
MONKEY 47	£9.50
BOMBAY SPPHIRE	£5.50

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3	£5.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£6.00
APPLETON RUM	£8.00
DEAD MAN'S FINGER SPICED	£5.50
DEAD MAN'S FINGER WHITE RUM	£5.50
DEAD MAN'S FINGER PASSIONFRUIT	£5.50
DIPLOMATICO	£8.00
MALIBU	£5.50
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	£6.00

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	£5.50
CAMPARI	£5.50
APEROL	£5.50
DISARONNO ORIGINAL AMARETTO	£5.50
COINTREAU	£5.50
KAHLUA	£5.50
GRAND MARNIER	£6.00
JAGERMEISTER	£8.00
MARTINI BIANCO	£5.00
MARTINI ROSSO / EXTRA DRY	£5.00
SOUTHERN CONFORT	£6.00
TIA MARIA	£5.50
SAMBUCA 50ml	£7.50

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 50ml	£8.00
PATRON SILVER 50ml	£12.00



Irin	
COGNA	C
MARTELL VS MARTELL VSOP	£5.50 £8.00
WHISK	Y
JAPANES	SE
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	£12.50
IRISH	
JAMESON	£5.50

JAMESON JIM BEAM

BOURBON

£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

MALT

BALVENIE 12 YEARS	£9.00
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	£6.00
TALISKER 10 YEARS	£9.00
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	£9.00
OBAN 14 YEARS	£9.00
DALMORE 12 YEARS	£9.00

VODKA

ABSOLUT CITROEN	£5,50
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£5.50
ABSOLUT VODKA	£5.50
BELVEDERE	£8.00
CHASE SMOKED	£7.00
CHASE MARMELADE	£7.00
CIROC	£7.00
GREY GOOSE	£8.50

CIDER

INCH'S CIDER

£6.40

£5.50

Please let us know if you have any allergies or eating restrictions. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

DON'T FEEL GUILTY, IT'S WINE O'CLOCK

PROSECCO

	125 ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO (ITALY)	£9.00	£39.00
FERRARI BLANC DE BLANC (ITALY)	£12.50	£70.00
FERRARI MAXIMUM ROSE (ITALY)	£14.00	£83.00

CHAMPAGNE

	BOTTLE
DRAPPIER BRUT (FRENCH)	£150.00
TESTULAT ROSE/ WHITE (FRANCE)	£125.00
COTTONWORTH CLASSIC CUVEE (ENGLAND)	£55.00

ROSE WINE

	175 ML	BOTTLE
CANDIDATO ROSADO TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN)	£9.00	£35.00
NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ (ITALY)	£10.00	£40.00

WHITE WINE

	175 ML	BOTTLE
VALDEMOREDA MACABEO (SPAIN)	£8.00	£30.00
TAMARIND GARDEN CHARDONNAY/MOSCATEL (FRANCE)	£8.50	£32.00
NINA CATARRATTO / PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)	£8.50	£32.00
KLEINKLOOF CHENIN BLANC (SOUTH AFRICA)	£9.00	£34.00
SANTA ALEGRA SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE)	£9.50	£36.00

RED WINE

	175 ML	BOTTLE	
VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN)	£8.00	£30.00	
PURO MALBEC, MENDOZA (ARGENTINA)	£8.50	£32.00	
TAMARIND GARDEN CABERNET/SYRAH (FRANCE)	£9.00	£32.00	
ANGELO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO (ITALY)	£9.00	£35.00	
MANCURA ETNIA MERLOT (CHILE)	£9.50	£36.00	
FIRST FLEET SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)	£9.50	£33.00	
	•		
•		n.C.	
Od			



AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL AND SHARED BETWEEN ALL OUR STAFF.

GUILTY LONDON

O @nhowlondon

https://restaurantesguilty.com/restaurante-guilty-london/

FREE WI-FI

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR EATING RESTRICTIONS.

